Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Bartlett Simon
Clapp Joseph D
Cook Stephen G
Dowler lan

Floyd Geoff
Gredziak  Andrew C
Gregory  Andrew M
Hall Barry A
Humphreys Paul
James Paul
Marshall N

Parish Graham
Rowland  Olatunji

Sherborne David

Woods

Gary

ST RERERER

None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold

None
Gold

None
None
None
None
None
None

308198K
108379L
108784]

300530G
187645E
111571G
111673D
301271C
260534L
264967G
290158E
255038G
189052K
285543E
233939A

Live
Rating
4NRK 0000
4NRK 0000
4ANRK 0000
4NRK 0112L
4NRK 0000
4NRK 0000
4NRK 1885K
4NRK 0000
4WEL 1753K
4ANRK 0077L
4NRK 0103L
4NRK 0086L
4NRK 0000
4NRK 0000
4ANRK 0000

Live
Rapid
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1723P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1885K
0000
1753K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



